
SNAP Income Eligibility Charts  

 

 SNAP (English) 

Income Eligibility Chart   Max. Gross 
Income 

Standard 

Net Income 
Standard/Max. 

Monthly Benefit 

HH Size Gross 

(as of 
10/1/2011) 

Net 

(as of 
10/1/2011) 

165%  

(as of 
10/1/2011) 

200%  
(as of 

1/26/2012) 

185%  

1 $1,180    $908 $1,498 $1,862 $792 $428 

2 $1,594 $1,226 $2,023 $2,522 $982 $531 

3 $2,008 $1,545 $2,548 $3,182 $1,171 $633 

4 $2,422 $1,863 $3,074 $3,842 $1,352 $731 

5 $2,836 $2,181 $3,599 $4,502 $1,539 $836 

6 $3,249 $2,500 $4,124 $5162 $2,103 $941 

7 $3,663 $2,818 $4,649 $5,822 $2,288 $1,046 

8 $4,077 $3,136 $5,175 $6,482 $2,475 $1,151 

ADD $414 $319 $526   $ 660 $194 $105 

TAFDC 

Max. Monthly 
Benefit 

$200 

$367 

$526 

$668 

$793 

$952 

$1,052 

$1,202 

$150 

NOTE:  SNAP cases with an elderly or disabled member are not subject to the Gross Income Standard.  These cases must 
meet the Net Income Standard.  TAFDC cases are also subject to a Net Income Standard, outlined in the last column above.  
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